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UPUTSTVO ZA MONTAŽU
Kuhinja 

UNI VOP20 korpus
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POD/PLAFON 164x307x18

POLEĐINA 716x196x3

NAZIV ELEMENTA DIMENZIJE (mm) BR. KOM:

 2

 13

1

2

720x307x18  2LEVA/DESNA BOČNA 
STRANA

POLICA 164x287x18  24

šematski
prikaz
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PRIKAZ POSTAVKE OKOVA 
NA ELEMENTE :
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1.

SKLAPANJE PROIZVODA :
3. 4.
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